14 March 2011
Dear Customer
Product Change Notice
The switch manufacturer ECE has advised Anglia of a change to their EDG series of DIL switches. The selective
plating of the PCB pins is changed from gold to tin; all other specifications of the switches remain unchanged.
Products affected by this change are:
ANGLIA ORDER CODE  ECE PART NO NEW ECE PART NO
447008A EDG108S EDG108S33
447004A EDG104S EDG104S33
We still have some stock of these parts and as stock is replenished the new stock will be have the new plating.
Yours Sincerely
Anglia